INCLINATION REPORT RECEIVED DEC 1 5 1357

OPERATOR  STEVENS & TULL, INC. ADDRESS P.O. BOX 11005, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

LEASE WELL
NAME DK NO. 6 Zfﬂ F P DK

LOCATION SECTION 25, T-20-S, R-38-E, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CH)E F 33UE SO-O6-3u11
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

186 0.25 0.81 0.81
459 0.75 3.60 442
956 1.00 8.70 13.11
1423 1.25 10.20 2332
1577 1.00 2.70 26.01
2056 0.75 6.32 32.34
2553 1.00 8.70 41.03
3018 2.00 16.23 57.26
3452 1.00 7.60 64.86
3945 0.25 2.15 67.01
4417 0.50 4.13 71.14
4913 0.50 4.34 75.48
5412 1.00 8.73 84.21
5478 1.00 1.16 85.37
5948 1.00 8.23 93.59
6444 0.50 4.34 97.93
6916 0.75 6.23 104.16
7386 0.75 6.20 110.37
7830 1.00 .M 118.14

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ON DRH:G’NG COMPANY
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Stevens & Tull, Inc.
September 24, 1997
Page Two

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared __ Ronald Sitton _ known to me to be the on whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well igéntified aboye} and that to the best of his knowledge and belicf
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the / e?

GLENDA CHRISTOPHER
Notary Public, State of Texas

7 P‘otary Rublic in and for the County
Feris My Commission Expires 02-08:2001

of Lubbock, State of Texas
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